Ihre Kérper Mafie
Konfektionsgrofie Kontinent
UK
Frankreich
Italien
Brustumfang cm
Ins
Kleidergrofien

Brustumfang: cm

Kérperlange: cm

Xs

34

36
40

77/82
30/32

80
59.5

36

38
42

92/97
36/38

86
62

38
12
40
44

97/102
38/40

92
64.5

40
14
42
46

102107
40/42

98
67

XL

42
16
44
48

107/12
42/44

104
69.5



